

1658 N. Milwaukee Ave #100-4290 Chicago, IL 60647

## South Carolina Chapter Appraisal Institute Marion "Ralph" Griffin, Jr., MAI, AI-GRS Scholarship Fund

## **DONATION FORM**

Donor Name:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip	
Donor's Email Address:			
Business Phone Number:			
Amount of Donation:			
Payment Date:			

Make check payable to the South Carolina Chapter Appraisal Institute. Write on the check memo line: For SC Chapter AI M. Ralph Griffin, Jr., Memorial Scholarship Fund. Or Call Sarah Walsh at 312-616-9400 to pay by credit card.

Mail donation form and check to: SC Chapter Appraisal Institute, 1658 N. Milwaukee Ave #100-4290 Chicago, IL 60647.

**Note:** Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. In order for a tax deductible contribution to qualify for 2023 tax year, it must be post marked by 12/31/23. Donations for 2023 will be earmarked to South Carolina Chapter Appraisal Institute Marion "Ralph" Griffin, Jr., Scholarship Fund.